

Klamath County, Oregon

00025569200700113850020022

Fee: \$31.00

1. The following information is provided for the year ended 31 March 2014:

	£	£
Revenue	100,000	100,000
Cost of sales	(40,000)	(40,000)
Gross profit	60,000	60,000
Operating expenses	(20,000)	(20,000)
Operating profit	40,000	40,000
Finance income	5,000	5,000
Finance costs	(2,000)	(2,000)
Profit before tax	43,000	43,000
Income tax expense	(10,000)	(10,000)
Profit for the year	33,000	33,000

2. The following information is provided for the year ended 31 March 2015:

	£	£
Revenue	110,000	110,000
Cost of sales	(45,000)	(45,000)
Gross profit	65,000	65,000
Operating expenses	(22,000)	(22,000)
Operating profit	43,000	43,000
Finance income	6,000	6,000
Finance costs	(3,000)	(3,000)
Profit before tax	46,000	46,000
Income tax expense	(11,000)	(11,000)
Profit for the year	35,000	35,000

3. The following information is provided for the year ended 31 March 2016:

	£	£
Revenue	120,000	120,000
Cost of sales	(50,000)	(50,000)
Gross profit	70,000	70,000
Operating expenses	(25,000)	(25,000)
Operating profit	45,000	45,000
Finance income	7,000	7,000
Finance costs	(4,000)	(4,000)
Profit before tax	48,000	48,000
Income tax expense	(12,000)	(12,000)
Profit for the year	36,000	36,000

4. The following information is provided for the year ended 31 March 2017:

	£	£
Revenue	130,000	130,000
Cost of sales	(55,000)	(55,000)
Gross profit	75,000	75,000
Operating expenses	(28,000)	(28,000)
Operating profit	47,000	47,000
Finance income	8,000	8,000
Finance costs	(5,000)	(5,000)
Profit before tax	50,000	50,000
Income tax expense	(13,000)	(13,000)
Profit for the year	37,000	37,000

5. The following information is provided for the year ended 31 March 2018:

	£	£
Revenue	140,000	140,000
Cost of sales	(60,000)	(60,000)
Gross profit	80,000	80,000
Operating expenses	(30,000)	(30,000)
Operating profit	50,000	50,000
Finance income	9,000	9,000
Finance costs	(6,000)	(6,000)
Profit before tax	53,000	53,000
Income tax expense	(14,000)	(14,000)
Profit for the year	39,000	39,000

6. The following information is provided for the year ended 31 March 2019:

	£	£
Revenue	150,000	150,000
Cost of sales	(65,000)	(65,000)
Gross profit	85,000	85,000
Operating expenses	(32,000)	(32,000)
Operating profit	53,000	53,000
Finance income	10,000	10,000
Finance costs	(7,000)	(7,000)
Profit before tax	56,000	56,000
Income tax expense	(15,000)	(15,000)
Profit for the year	41,000	41,000

7. The following information is provided for the year ended 31 March 2020:

	£	£
Revenue	160,000	160,000
Cost of sales	(70,000)	(70,000)
Gross profit	90,000	90,000
Operating expenses	(35,000)	(35,000)
Operating profit	55,000	55,000
Finance income	11,000	11,000
Finance costs	(8,000)	(8,000)
Profit before tax	58,000	58,000
Income tax expense	(16,000)	(16,000)
Profit for the year	42,000	42,000

8. The following information is provided for the year ended 31 March 2021:

	£	£
Revenue	170,000	170,000
Cost of sales	(75,000)	(75,000)
Gross profit	95,000	95,000
Operating expenses	(38,000)	(38,000)
Operating profit	57,000	57,000
Finance income	12,000	12,000
Finance costs	(9,000)	(9,000)
Profit before tax	60,000	60,000
Income tax expense	(17,000)	(17,000)
Profit for the year	43,000	43,000

9. The following information is provided for the year ended 31 March 2022:

	£	£
Revenue	180,000	180,000
Cost of sales	(80,000)	(80,000)
Gross profit	100,000	100,000
Operating expenses	(40,000)	(40,000)
Operating profit	60,000	60,000
Finance income	13,000	13,000
Finance costs	(10,000)	(10,000)
Profit before tax	63,000	63,000
Income tax expense	(18,000)	(18,000)
Profit for the year	45,000	45,000

10. The following information is provided for the year ended 31 March 2023:

	£	£
Revenue	190,000	190,000
Cost of sales	(85,000)	(85,000)
Gross profit	105,000	105,000
Operating expenses	(42,000)	(42,000)
Operating profit	63,000	63,000
Finance income	14,000	14,000
Finance costs	(11,000)	(11,000)
Profit before tax	66,000	66,000
Income tax expense	(19,000)	(19,000)
Profit for the year	47,000	47,000

11. The following information is provided for the year ended 31 March 2024:

	£	£
Revenue	200,000	200,000
Cost of sales	(90,000)	(90,000)
Gross profit	110,000	110,000

BARBARA RAASCH
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WISCONSIN

*BJR*BJRWFC*06/13/2007 03:18:03 PM* WFMB02WFMW000000000000000042855* ORKLAMA* 5965988362 ORSTATE TRUST SUB **BJRWFC*

